SERIES
 Note: MK 11 280 cab chassis shown - may not be representative of actual vehicle
PRELIMINARY
ECO FLEET
SCR engine emission technology
Class leading 50 litre AdBlue tank capacity
ADR80/03 compliant – Euro 5 emission
standard

er
b)
UD order code
UD – leaf 6 speed L 11000 15500 2545 1320 3865 5150 8670 2200 2526 1784 1680 2350 4158 190 758 844 N/A 8000 MK11280L6L
HAS200 6 speed
K
11000 15500
2510 1380 3890 4830 8130
2200 2526 1784 1680
2130 3838
190 758 810 760
7500 MK11280K6A
L 2540 1380 3920 5150 8670 2350 4158 8000 MK11280L6A
N 2565 1400 3965 5500 9630 2960 4508 8500 MK11280N6A
DISCLAIMER: Imported and distributed by Volvo Group Australia Pty Ltd (ABN: 27 000 761 259). Photos for illustration purposes. Volvo Group Australia Pty Ltd reserves the
right to modify design and change equipment without previous notification. Please consult with your UD Dealer for the latest information about vehicle specifications.
Issue date
October 2011